Cooper Bussmann Transportation Products • Phone: 1-888-867-8194 • Website: http://www.coopertp.com
B
u
ssm
a
n
n
®

(29.2)
.85"
(21.6)
.50" (12.7)
.83"
(21.21)
.31"
(8.0)
.35"
(8.9)
.18"
(4.57)
.10"
(2.54)
Part No. Amp Rating Color
BK/MAX-20 20 Yellow
BK/MAX-30 30 Green
BK/MAX-40 40 Orange
BK/MAX-50 50 Red
BK/MAX-60 60 Blue
BK/MAX-70 70 Tan
BK/MAX-80 80 Neutral
DIMENSIONS ( Dims. shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)
4 10 10
0
10